BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME

- 1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC
- 2) DACO PAVING, INC.
- 3) HCG LLC
- 4) PRECISE SERVICES INC.

CALENDAR DAYS 45/55

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 570C CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS FEBRUARY 9, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. C CORTEZ **FEBRUARY 9, 2024** 0386-5050C (9.2)

TOTAL AMOUNT BID

\$782,847,20

\$797,539.00

\$802.092.75

\$924,318.10

I, CARISSA M. FABIAN, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE

	HARRIS COUNTY MUNIC CITY OF HOUSTON E.T. FEBRUARY 9, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. C CORTEZ FEBRUARY 9, 2024	IRIE HIGHLANDS SECTIOI CIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT N J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEX.	NO. 570C			
	0386-5050C (9.2)					
	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCT	TION COMPANY, LLC	2) DACO PAY	/ING, INC.	3) HO	G LLC
	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	то
0	\$3.00	\$12,600.00	\$5.60	\$23,520.00	\$3.85	;

				1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTI	ON COMPANY, LLC	2) DACO PAVII	IG, INC.	3) HCG	LLC
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SECTION 5 - F	PAVING ITEMS (INTERNAL)								
MATCH STRIPP 95% ST	(AY, ROW AND LOT EXCAVATION, TO BE USED FOR ONSITE FILL TO ELEVATIONS PER GRADING PLAN (SHEET 12 OF 30), TO INCLUDE ING AND PROOFROLLING, HAULING, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO ANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, REAPPLICATION OF INGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	4200	\$3.00	\$12,600.00	\$5.60	\$23,520.00	\$3.85	\$16,170.00
2 6" REIN STRENG IN PLAC	FORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MINIMUM 3,000 PSI COMPRESSIVE 3TH AND MINIMUM 5 SACKS CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD OF MIX, COMPLETE E	SY	8505	\$47.75	\$406,113.75	\$46.00	\$391,230.00	\$44.90	\$381,874.50
3 6" LIME/ COMPA	FLY ASH STABILIZED SUB-GRADE (MANIPULATION), INCLUDES CTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	9040	\$1,95	\$17,628.00	\$3.30	\$29,832.00	\$4.40	\$39,776.00
4 HYDRA CONDIT PLACE	TED LIME FOR STABILIZED SUB-GRADE (15 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SOIL TONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	68	\$365.00	\$24,820.00	\$335.00	\$22,780.00	\$350.00	\$23,800.00
5 FLY ASH CONDIT PLACE	H FOR STABILIZED SUB-GRADE (40 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SOIL IONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	181	\$140.00	\$25,340.00	\$135.00	\$24,435.00	\$125.00	\$22,625.00
6 6" REIN	FORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	953	\$3,55	\$3,383,15	\$4,00	\$3,812.00	\$3.90	\$3,716.70
7 4" X 12"	REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3746	\$3,55	\$13,298.30	\$4,00	\$14,984.00	\$3.90	\$14,609.40
	CT PROPOSED 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT TO EXISTING 6" ETE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$15.00	\$420.00	\$4,00	\$112.00	\$44.85	\$1,255.80
9 STANDA	ARD PAVING HEADER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	56	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$16.00	\$896.00	\$18.70	\$1,047.20
10 4" BLUE FIRE HY	SQUARE DOUBLE REFLECTORIZED BUTTONS LOCATED ACROSS FROM DRANT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$19.00	\$133.00	\$18.00	\$126,00	\$16.85	\$117.95
11 PERMAN MARKEN	NENT TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, (INCLUDING ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS, SS, PAVEMENT STRIPING), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,465.00	\$1,465.00
12 STREET	SIGNS AND TRAFFIC SIGNS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$765.00	\$3,060.00
REMOVA	MPS (TYPE 7), INCLUDING TRUNCATED DOME BRICKS, INCLUDES AL OF EXISTING CURB IF REQUIRED AND ALL OTHER APPURTENANCES, TAIL SHEET 29), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	8	\$1,425.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,790.00	\$14,320.00
14 REMOVE	E AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200,00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$187.00	\$187,00
15 INSTALL	TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00
COORDI	INSTRUCTION STAKING FOR PAVING AND APPURTENANCES ITEMS, NATE WITH LIA SURVEYING, INC., AARON G. FERGUSON, 713.953.5196, TTE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
GRADE I AND AN	T SURVEY OF PAVING AND APPURTENANCES ITEMS SHOWING ONS AT THE TOP OF CURB, BUILDING LINE, BACK OF LOT, SIGNIFICANT BREAKS AND EXTREME EVENT SWALES, INCLUDES A CERTIFIED EXHIBIT AUTOCAD FILE OF SURVEY, COORDINATE WITH LJA SURVEYING, INC., 3. FERGUSON, 713.953.5196, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 570C CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS **FEBRUARY 9, 2024** LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

C CORTEZ **FEBRUARY 9, 2024** 0386-5050C (9.2)

				1) HARRIS CONSTRUCT	TON COMPANY, LLC	2) DACO PAV	ING, INC.	3) HCG	LLC
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
STAKES THAT WER RESTAKING DUE TO OR FAILING TO PRO SUCH AS CONSTRU	P FOR RESTAKING PREVIOUSLY PROVIDED CONSTRUCTION E DESTROYED BY OTHERS (THIS ITEM DOES NOT INCLUDE CONTRACTOR DESTROYING OWN CONSTRUCTION STAKING ITECT CONSTRUCTION STAKING FROM KNOWN HAZARDS CTION TRAFFIC, ORDERING STAKING TOO FAR IN ADVANCE, OWN EQUIPMENT, ETC.)	DAY	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000,00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	ERVE GRADING, INCLUDING STRIPPING AND PROOFROLLING, INT, AND COMPACTION OF MATERIALS AND REPLACEMENT MPLETE IN PLACE	EA	81	\$125.00	\$10,125.00	\$200.00	\$16,200.00	\$290.00	\$23,490.00
20 REGRADING OF EXI DRAINAGE	STING ROAD SWALES, CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE POSITIVE	LF	200	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$12.30	\$2,460,00
SECTION 5 - PAVING ITEM	S (INTERNAL) SUBTOTAL:				\$554,421.20		\$566,528.00		\$570,614.55
SECTION 5 - PAVING ITEM	S (TRUNK)				VIII.		1000,020.00		4570,614.55
MATCH ELEVATIONS STRIPPING AND PRO	ID LOT EXCAVATION, TO BE USED FOR ONSITE FILL TO S PER GRADING PLAN (SHEET 12 OF 30), TO INCLUDE DOFROLLING, HAULING, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO DOTOR DENSITY WITH MAXIMUM 8° LIFTS, REAPPLICATION OF LETE IN PLACE	CY	1800	\$5.00	\$9,000,00	\$5.80	\$10,080.00	\$3.85	\$8,930.00
	NCRETE PAVEMENT, MINIMUM 3,000 PSI COMPRESSIVE IIMUM 5 SACKS CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD OF MIX, COMPLETE	SY	3390	\$47.75	\$161,872.50	\$46.00	\$155,940.00	\$44.90	\$152,211.00
3 6" LIME/FLY ASH ST/ COMPACTION TO 95	ABILIZED SUB-GRADE (MANIPULATION), INCLUDES % STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	3630	\$2,50	\$9,075.00	\$3.30	\$11,979.00	\$4.40	\$15,972.00
	R STABILIZED SUB-GRADE (15 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SOIL PPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	28	\$365.00	\$10,220.00	\$335.00	\$9,380.00	\$350.00	\$9,800.00
5 FLY ASH FOR STABLE CONDITIONS AND AI PLACE	LIZED SUB-GRADE (40 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SÔIL PPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	73	\$140.00	\$10,220.00	\$135.00	\$9,855.00	\$125.00	\$9,125,00
6 6" REINFORCED COI	NCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2110	\$3.55	\$7,490,50	\$4.00	\$8,440,00	\$3.90	\$8,229.00
	ED 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT TO EXISTING 8" ENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$25.00	\$700.00	\$4.00	\$112.00	\$44.90	\$1,257.20
8 STANDARD PAVING	HEADER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$15.00	\$420.00	\$16.00	\$448.00	\$19.00	\$532.00
9 4" BLUE SQUARE DO FIRE HYDRANT, COM	DUBLE REFLECTORIZED BUTTONS LOCATED ACROSS FROM APLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$19.00	\$38,00	\$18.00	\$36.00	\$17.00	\$34.00
10 6" PVC IRRIGATION S	SLEEVES SCHEDULE 40, PER DETAIL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	74	\$60.00	\$4,440.00	\$55.00	\$4,070.00	\$47.00	\$3,478.00
11 STREET SIGNS AND	TRAFFIC SIGNS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$660.00	\$1,320.00
REMOVAL OF EXIST), INCLUDING TRUNCATED DOME BRICKS, INCLUDES NG CURB IF REQUIRED AND ALL OTHER APPURTENANCES, 29), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,425.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,790.00	\$3,580.00
13 REMOVE AND DISPO	SE OF EXISTING TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$190.00	\$190.00

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 570C CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS FEBRUARY 9, 2024
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
C CORTEZ
FEBRUARY 9, 2024
0388-5050C (9.2)

			1) HARRIS CONSTRUCT	ION COMPANY, LLC	2) DACO PAV	ING, INC.	3)HCG	LLC
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
14 INSTALL TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	_1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,335.00	\$1,335.00
15 FINAL RESERVE GRADING, INCLUDING STRIPPING AND PROOFROLLING, HAULING, PLACEMENT, AND COMPACTION OF MATERIALS AND REPLACEMEN OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA NT	2	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,900.00	\$9,800.00
SECTION 5 - PAVING ITEMS (TRUNK) SUBTOTAL:				\$223,376.00		\$218,691.00		5000 700 00
SECTION 5 - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION ITEMS				4220,010.00		\$2 10,05 1.00		\$223,793.20
1 STAGE II INLET PROTECTION BARRIER (4 GRAVEL BAGS PER INLET) FOR PROPOSED AND EXISTING INLETS	EA	18	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$85.00	\$1,530.00
2 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION INSPECTION REPORTS CONDUCTED A WEEKLY BASIS ACCORDING TO TCEQ PERMIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	OON LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00
3 INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE (SILT BARRIER FENCING), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.50	\$150,00	\$1,70	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$200,00
4 INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT AREA, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500,00	\$500.00	\$1,245.00	\$1,245.00
5 INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT AND REGRADE THE AREA TO MATCH FINISHED GRADE, (AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
6 30 CY TRASH CONTAINER, CONTRACTOR IS TO REMOVE ALL EXISTING TRASI FROM PROPERTY, ITEM INCLUDES AN ONSITE 30 CY CONTAINER, EMPTYING CONTAINER AND RETURNING IT TO THE SITE, AND REMOVAL OF THE CONTAI UPON COMPLETION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	THE	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
SECTION 5 - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION ITEMS SUBTOTAL:				\$4,050.00		\$10,320.00		\$6,685.00
SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				V ,,		\$10,D20.00		\$0,003.00
1 EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (TO BE USED ONLY AT THE WRITTEN DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS SUBTOTAL:				\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$1,000,00
BIDDING SUMMARY								V.1000.00
SUBTOTAL SECTION 5 - PAVING ITEMS (INTERNAL)				\$554,421.20		\$566,528.00		\$570,614.55
SUBTOTAL SECTION 5 - PAVING ITEMS (TRUNK)				\$223,376.00		\$218,691.00		\$223,793.20
SUBTOTAL SECTION 5 - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION ITEMS				\$4,050.00		\$10,320.00		
SUBTOTAL SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS								\$6,685.00
				\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$1,000.00

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO. CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 570C CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS FEBRUARY 9, 2024

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
C CORTEZ
FEBRUARY 9, 2024
0386-5050C (9.2)

4) PRECISE SERVICES INC.

					4) PRECISE SEI	KAICES INC.
ITEM		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SECT	ION 5 - PAVING ITEMS (INTERN	AL)				
	MATCH ELEVATIONS PER GRA STRIPPING AND PROOFROLLIN	CAVATION, TO BE USED FOR ONSITE FILL TO LDING PLAN (SHEET 12 OF 30), TO INCLUDE NG, HAULING, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO NSITY WITH MAXIMUM 8° LIFTS, REAPPLICATION OF ACE	CY	4200	\$5,65	\$23,730.00
	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE P/ STRENGTH AND MINIMUM 5 SA IN PLACE	AVEMENT, MINIMUM 3,000 PSI COMPRESSIVE ACKS CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD OF MIX, COMPLETE	SY	8505	\$53.75	\$457,143.75
3	6" LIME/FLY ASH STABILIZED S COMPACTION TO 95% STANDA	UB-GRADE (MANIPULATION), INCLUDES ARD PROCTOR DENSITY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	9040	\$5.20	\$47,008.00
	HYDRATED LIME FOR STABILIZ CONDITIONS AND APPROVED I PLACE	ZED SUB-GRADE (15 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SOIL BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	68	\$315.00	\$21,420.00
		-GRADE (40 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SOIL BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	181	\$135.00	\$24,435,00
6	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE CL	JRB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	953	\$4,65	\$4,431.45
7	4" X 12" REINFORCED CONCRE	TE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3746	\$4.65	\$17,418.90
	CONNECT PROPOSED 6" REINF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, COMP	FORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT TO EXISTING 6° LETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$40,00	\$1,120.00
9	STANDARD PAVING HEADER, C	COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	58	\$21.50	\$1,204.00
10	4" BLUE SQUARE DOUBLE REF FIRE HYDRANT, COMPLETE IN	LECTORIZED BUTTONS LOCATED ACROSS FROM PLACE	EA	7	\$20.00	\$140.00
11	PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTRO MARKERS, PAVEMENT STRIPIN	DL DEVICES, (INCLUDING ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS, IG), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS		\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
12	STREET SIGNS AND TRAFFIC S	IGNS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$825.00	\$3,300.00
	ADA RAMPS (TYPE 7), INCLUDIN REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB I PER DETAIL SHEET 29), COMP	NG TRUNCATED DOME BRICKS, INCLUDES F REQUIRED AND ALL OTHER APPURTENANCES, LETE IN PLACE	EA	8	\$1,950.00	\$15,600.00
14	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXIS	STING TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$100,00	\$100.00
15	NSTALL TYPE III BARRICADE, C	COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00
(FULL CONSTRUCTION STAKING COORDINATE WITH LJA SURVE COMPLETE IN PLACE	S FOR PAVING AND APPURTENANCES ITEMS, YING, INC., AARON G. FERGUSON, 713.953.5196,	LS	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
	ELEVATIONS AT THE TOP OF C GRADE BREAKS AND EXTREME	AND APPURTENANCES ITEMS SHOWING URB, BUILDING LINE, BACK OF LOT, SIGNIFICANT EVENT SWALES, INCLUDES A CERTIFIED EXHIBIT IVEY, COORDINATE WITH LIA SURVEYING, INC., 5198, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO. CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE
TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE
HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 570C
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
FEBRUARY 9, 2024
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
C CORTEZ
FEBRUARY 9, 2024
0388-5050C (9.2)

4) PRECISE SERVICES INC.

				4) PRECISE SER	VICES INC.
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
STAKES THAT WERE RESTAKING DUE TO O OR FAILING TO PROT SUCH AS CONSTRUC	FOR RESTAKING PREVIOUSLY PROVIDED CONSTRUCTION DESTROYED BY OTHERS (THIS ITEM DOES NOT INCLUDE CONTRACTOR DESTROYING OWN CONSTRUCTION STAKING ECT CONSTRUCTION STAKING FROM KNOWN HAZARDS TION TRAFFIC, ORDERING STAKING TOO FAR IN ADVANCE, DWN EQUIPMENT, ETC.)	DAY	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
19 FINAL LOT AND RESE HAULING, PLACEMEN OF STRIPPINGS, COM	RVE GRADING, INCLUDING STRIPPING AND PROOFROLLING IT, AND COMPACTION OF MATERIALS AND REPLACEMENT IPLETE IN PLACE	, EA	81	\$240.00	\$19,440.00
20 REGRADING OF EXIST DRAINAGE	TING ROAD SWALES, CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE POSITIVE	LF	200	\$11.00	\$2,200.00
SECTION 5 - PAVING ITEMS	(INTERNAL) SUBTOTAL:				\$661,191.10
SECTION 5 - PAVING ITEMS	(TRUNK)				4001,131.10
MATCH ELEVATIONS I STRIPPING AND PROC	LOT EXCAVATION, TO BE USED FOR ONSITE FILL TO PER GRADING PLAN (SHEET 12 OF 30), TO INCLUDE DFROLLING, HAULING, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO DTOR DENSITY WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, REAPPLICATION OF TE IN PLACE	CY	1800	\$5.65	\$10,170.00
2 6" REINFORCED CONG STRENGTH AND MININ IN PLACE	CRETE PAVEMENT, MINIMUM 3,000 PSI COMPRESSIVE MUM 5 SACKS CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD OF MIX, COMPLETE	SY	3390	\$53.75	\$182,212.50
3 6" LIME/FLY ASH STAE COMPACTION TO 95%	BILIZED SUB-GRADE (MANIPULATION), INCLUDES STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	3630	\$5.20	\$18,876.00
4 HYDRATED LIME FOR CONDITIONS AND APP PLACE	STABILIZED SUB-GRADE (15 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SOIL PROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	28	\$315,00	\$8,820.00
5 FLY ASH FOR STABILIZ CONDITIONS AND APP PLACE	ZED SUB-GRADE (40 LB/SY), AS REQUIRED BY SOIL. PROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN	TON	73	\$135.00	\$9,855,00
6 6" REINFORCED CONC	CRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2110	\$4.65	\$9,811.50
7 CONNECT PROPOSED CONCRETE PAVEMEN	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT TO EXISTING 8" T, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$40,00	\$1,120.00
8 STANDARD PAVING HE	EADER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$21.50	\$602.00
9 4" BLUE SQUARE DOU FIRE HYDRANT, COMP	BLE REFLECTORIZED BUTTONS LOCATED ACROSS FROM PLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$20.00	\$40.00
10 6" PVC IRRIGATION SL	EEVES SCHEDULE 40, PER DETAIL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	74	\$55.00	\$4,070.00
11 STREET SIGNS AND TH	RAFFIC SIGNS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$825.00	\$1,650.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING	INCLUDING TRUNCATED DOME BRICKS, INCLUDES G CURB IF REQUIRED AND ALL OTHER APPURTENANCES, B), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,950,00	\$3,900.00
13 REMOVE AND DISPOSE	E OF EXISTING TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO. CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE
TO SERVE GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SECTION FIVE
HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 570C
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
FEBRUARY 9, 2024
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
C CORTEZ
FEBRUARY 9, 2024
0386-5050C (9.2)

4) PRECISE SERVICES INC.

INC.
AL COST
\$1,450.00
\$2,800.00
\$255,477.00
\$2,700.00
\$2,000,00
\$150,00
\$500.00
\$500.00
\$800.00
\$6,650.00
\$1,000.00
\$1,000.00
\$661,191.10
\$255,477.00
\$6,650.00
\$1,000.00
\$924,318.10
\$500 \$500 \$6,650 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$661,191 \$255,477 \$6,650 \$1,000